For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com
Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC, and SpecFAB® are divisions of Eagle Group.  ©2022 by the Eagle Group
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065

Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 11/22
Printed in U.S.A.
©2022 by Eagle Group
Soiled Dishtables—Island Design
FRONT VIEW
left-hand model shown
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
                                                             Spec-Master®
    16 gauge               16 gauge               14 gauge                                                       Dimensions
    type 430                type 304                type 304                                                    A                    B                  weight
     model #                 model #                 model #            description               in.        mm      in.       mm      lbs.        kg
SDTCIL-60-16/4      SDTCIL-60-16/3       SDTCIL-60-14/3        left-hand model            60˝       1524      111⁄2˝      292       168       76.2
SDTCIR-60-16/4      SDTCIR-60-16/3      SDTCIR-60-14/3       right-hand model          60˝       1524      111⁄2˝      292       168       76.2
SDTCIL-72-16/4      SDTCIL-72-16/3       SDTCIL-72-14/3        left-hand model            72˝       1829      231⁄2˝      597       178       80.7
SDTCIR-72-16/4      SDTCIR-72-16/3      SDTCIR-72-14/3       right-hand model          72˝       1829      231⁄2˝      597       178       80.7
SDTCIL-84-16/4      SDTCIL-84-16/3       SDTCIL-84-14/3        left-hand model            84˝       2134      351⁄2˝      902       188       85.3
SDTCIR-84-16/4      SDTCIR-84-16/3      SDTCIR-84-14/3       right-hand model          84˝       2134      351⁄2˝      902       188       85.3
SDTCIL-96-16/4      SDTCIL-96-16/3       SDTCIL-96-14/3        left-hand model            96˝       2438      471⁄2˝    1207       225     102.1
SDTCIR-96-16/4      SDTCIR-96-16/3      SDTCIR-96-14/3       right-hand model          96˝       2438      471⁄2˝    1207       225     102.1
SDTCIL-108-16/4    SDTCIL-108-16/3     SDTCIL-108-14/3      left-hand model            108˝     2743      591⁄2˝    1511       272     123.4
SDTCIR-108-16/4    SDTCIR-108-16/3    SDTCIR-108-14/3     right-hand model          108˝     2743      591⁄2˝    1511       272     123.4
SDTCIL-120-16/4    SDTCIL-120-16/3     SDTCIL-120-14/3      left-hand model            120˝     3048      711⁄2˝    1816       286     129.7
SDTCIR-120-16/4    SDTCIR-120-16/3    SDTCIR-120-14/3     right-hand model          120˝     3048      711⁄2˝    1816       286     129.7
(see chart below)
(see chart below)